
Коммерческое предложение

Модуль для светильника
MINI COMBO MINI-COMBO-
BASE-60-9-NW, черный,
IP20 SWG
Артикул 00-00005752

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

SWG

9

IP20

650

4000

60

220-240

Алюминий

Круг

Черный

Встраиваемый

Встроенные светодиоды

Нет
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